WHISTLE NOTCH ADAPTERS
WHISTLE NOTCH ADAPTERS
Catalogue No D1 D2 L1 L2 V Wt.Kg Clamp Screw Allen Key Stop Screw Hex
Catalogue No D1 D2 L1 L2 V Wt.Kg Clamp Screw Allen Key Stop Screw Hex
BT30WN06080M 6 25 80 28 8 0.47 BSS03M012 3 mm B.571.060 2.5 mm
BT30WN08080M 8 28 80 28 10 0.49 BSS03M014 4 mm B.571.061 3.0 mm
BT30WN10080M 10 35 83 32 10 0.58 BSS03M018 5 mm B.571.062 4.0 mm
BT30WN12090M 12 42 90 37 10 0.66 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.063 5.0 mm
BT30WN14090M 14 44 90 37 10 0.68 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.063 5.0 mm
BT30WN16090M 16 48 90 40 12 0.71 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.064 6.0 mm
BT40BWN06050M 6 25 50 30 10 1.03 BSS03M012 3 mm B.571.060 2.5 mm
BT40BWN08050M 8 28 50 30 10 1.05 BSS03M014 4 mm B.571.067 3.0 mm
BT40BWN10063M 10 35 63 35 10 1.18 BSS03M018 5 mm B.571.068 4.0 mm
BT40BWN12063M 12 42 63 40 10 1.27 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.068 5.0 mm
BT40BWN14063M 14 44 63 40 10 1.29 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.074 5.0 mm
BT40BWN16063M 16 48 63 43 10 1.34 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
BT40BWN18063M 18 50 63 43 10 1.36 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
BT40BWN20063M 20 52 63 45 10 1.36 BSS03M026 8 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
BT40BWN25090M 25 65 90 55 10 2.16 BSS03M027 10 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
BT40BWN32100M 32 72 100 54 10 2.58 BSS03M029 10 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
BT50BWN06063M 6
BT50BWN08063M 8
BT50BWN10063M 10
BT50BWN12080M 12
BT50BWN14080M 14
BT50BWN16080M 16
BT50BWN18080M 18
BT50BWN20080M 20
BT50BWN25100M 25
BT50BWN32105M 32
HSK50AWN06080M 6
HSK50AWN08080M 8
HSK50AWN10080M 10
HSK50AWN12090M 12
HSK50AWN14090M 14
HSK50AWN16090M 16
HSK50AWN18090M 18
HSK50AWN20100M 20
25 63 40 8 3.63 BSS03M012 3 mm B.571.060 2.5 mm
28 63 40 10 3.64 BSS03M014 4 mm B.571.067 3.0 mm
35 63 45 10 3.69 BSS03M018 5 mm B.571.068 4.0 mm
42 80 50 10 3.92 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.074 5.0 mm
44 80 50 10 3.95 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.074 5.0 mm
48 80 53 12 4.02 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
50 80 53 12 4.05 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
52 80 55 12 4.06 BSS03M026 8 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
65 100 60 16 4.9 BSS03M027 10 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
72 105 64 16 5.2 BSS03M029 10 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
25 80 30 10 0.56 BSS03M012 3 mm B.571.060 2.5 mm
28 80 30 10 0.6 BSS03M014 4 mm B.571.067 3.0 mm
35 80 35 7 0.72 BSS03M018 5 mm B.571.068 4.0 mm
42 90 40 7 0.97 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.074 5.0 mm
44 90 40 8 1.01 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.074 5.0 mm
48 90 43 10 1.08 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
50 90 43 10 1.12 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
52 100 45 8 1.3 BSS03M026 8 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
HSK63AWN06080M 6 25 80 30 10 0.82 BSS03M012 3 mm B.571.060 2.5 mm
HSK63AWN08080M 8 28 80 30 10 0.86 BSS03M014 4 mm B.571.067 3.0 mm
HSK63AWN10080M 10 35 80 35 7 1 BSS03M018 5 mm B.571.068 4.0 mm
Dynamically Balanced at : G6.3@15,000 RPM
Order Example : BT40BWN08050M
Dynamically balanced on Request
G2.5@20,000 RPM
Order Example : BT40BWN08050MG2.5
Scope of Supply : Basic Tool Holder, Lockscrew
Accessories : To be ordered seperately
Pull Stud : Page No.
All details are subject to change without Notice
HSK63AWN12090M 12 42 90 40 7 1.23 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.074 5.0 mm
HSK63AWN14090M 14 44 90 40 8 1.28 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.074 5.0 mm
HSK63AWN16100M 16 48 100 43 10 1.53 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
HSK63AWN18100M 18 50 100 43 10 1.59 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
HSK63AWN20100M 20 52 100 45 8 1.65 BSS03M026 8 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
HSK63AWN25110M 25 65 110 50 9 2.31 BSS03M027 10 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
HSK63AWN32110M 32 72 110 54 9 2.55 BSS03M029 10 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
25 30 10 2.2 BSS03M012 3 mm B.571.060 2.5 mm
28 30 10 2.26 BSS03M014 4 mm B.571.067 3.0 mm
35 35 10 2.4 BSS03M018 5 mm B.571.068 4.0 mm
42 40 10 2.65 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.074 5.0 mm
44 40 10 2.71 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.074 5.0 mm
48 43 10 2.84 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
50 43 10 2.91 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
52 45 10 3.11 BSS03M026 8 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
65 50 10 3.97 BSS03M027 10 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
72 54 10 4.34 BSS03M029 10 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
25 50 30 10 0.9 BSS03M012 3 mm B.571.060 2.5 mm
28 50 30 10 0.9 BSS03M014 4 mm B.571.067 3.0 mm
35 50 35 10 0.9 BSS03M018 5 mm B.571.068 4.0 mm
42 50 40 10 1.1 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.074 5.0 mm
44 50 40 10 1.3 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.074 5.0 mm
48 63 43 10 1.3 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
50 63 43 10 1.3 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
52 63 45 10 1.3 BSS03M026 8 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
65 100 50 10 2.4 BSS03M027 10 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
72 100 54 10 2.5 BSS03M029 10 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
25 63 30 10 2.7 BSS03M012 3 mm B.571.060 2.5 mm
28 63 30 10 2.7 BSS03M014 4 mm B.571.067 3.0 mm
35 63 35 10 2.8 BSS03M018 5 mm B.571.068 4.0 mm
42 63 40 10 2.9 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.074 5.0 mm
44 63 40 10 2.9 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.074 5.0 mm
48 63 43 10 3 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
50 63 43 10 3.1 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
52 63 45 10 3.1 BSS03M026 8 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
65 80 50 10 3.8 BSS03M027 10 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
72 100 54 10 4.6 BSS03M029 10 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
HSK100AWN06090M
HSK100AWN08090M
HSK100AWN10090M
HSK100AWN12100M
HSK100AWN14100M
HSK100AWN16100M
HSK100AWN18100M
HSK100AWN20110M
HSK100AWN25120M
HSK100AWN32120M
6 90
8 90
10 90
12 100
14 100
16 100
18 100
20 110
25 120
32 120
DV40BWN06050M 6
DV40BWN08050M 8
DV40BWN10050M 10
DV40BWN12050M 12
DV40BWN14050M 14
DV40BWN16063M 16
DV40BWN18063M 18
DV40BWN20063M 20
DV40BWN25100M 25
DV40BWN32100M 32
DV50BWN06063M 6
DV50BWN08063M 8
DV50BWN10063M 10
DV50BWN12063M 12
DV50BWN14063M 14
DV50BWN16063M 16
DV50BWN18063M 18
DV50BWN20063M 20
DV50BWN25080M 25
DV50BWN32100M 32
Dynamically Balanced at : G6.3@15,000 RPM
Order Example : HSK100AWN12100M
Dynamically balanced on Request
G2.5@20,000 RPM
Order Example : HSK100AWN12100MG2.5
Scope of Supply : Basic Tool Holder, Lockscrew
Accessories : To be ordered seperately
Pull Stud : Page No.
All details are subject to change without Notice
Dynamically Balanced at : G6.3@15,000 RPM
Order Example : DV50BWN06063M
Dynamically balanced on Request
G2.5@20,000 RPM
Order Example : DV50BWN06063MG2.5
Scope of Supply : Basic Tool Holder, Lockscrew
Accessories : To be ordered seperately
Pull Stud : Page No.
All details are subject to change without Notice
WHISTLE NOTCH ADAPTERS
WHISTLE NOTCH ADAPTERS
Catalogue No D1 D2 L1 L2 V Wt.Kg Clamp Screw Allen Key Stop Screw Hex
Catalogue No D1 D2 L1 L2 V Wt.Kg Clamp Screw Allen Key Stop Screw Hex
CV40BWN06M244 6 25 62 30 1.1 BSS03M012 3 mm B.571.060 2.5 mm
CV40BWN06M600 6 25 152 30 1.43 BSS03M012 3 mm B.571.060 2.5 mm
CV40BWN08M244 8 28 62 30 1.1 BSS03M014 4 mm B.571.067 3.0 mm
CV40BWN08M600 8 28 152 30 1.54 BSS03M014 4 mm B.571.067 3.0 mm
CV40BWN10M244 10 35 62 35 1.14 BSS03M018 5 mm B.571.068 4.0 mm
CV40BWN10M600 10 35 152 35 1.87 BSS03M018 5 mm B.571.068 4.0 mm
CV40BWN12M260 12 42 66 40 1.23 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.074 5.0 mm
CV40BWN12M600 12 42 152 40 2.08 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.074 5.0 mm
CV40BWN14M260 14 44 66 40 1.25 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.074 5.0 mm
CV40BWN14M600 14 44 152 40 2.19 BSS03M023 6 mm B.571.074 5.0 mm
CV40BWN16M275 16 48 70 43 1.35 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
CV40BWN16M600 16 48 152 43 2.29 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
CV40BWN18M275 18 50 70 43 1.37 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
CV40BWN18M600 18 50 152 43 2.31 BSS03M025 6 mm B.571.075 6.0 mm
CV40BWN20M275 20 52 70 45 1.38 BSS03M026 8 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
CV40BWN20M600 20 52 152 45 2.27 BSS03M026 8 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
CV40BWN25M375 25 65 95 50 2.17 BSS03M027 10 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
CV40BWN25M600 25 65 152 50 2.87 BSS03M027 10 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
CV40BWN32M388 32 72 99 54 2.45 BSS03M029 10 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
CV40BWN32M600 32 72 152 54 3.16 BSS03M029 10 mm B.571.076 6.0 mm
CV50BWN06M244 6 25 62 30 10 3.14 BSS03M012 3mm B.571.060 2.5mm
CV50BWN06M600 6 25 152 30 10 3.42 BSS03M012 3mm B.571.060 2.5mm
CV50BWN08M244 8 28 62 30 10 3.16 BSS03M014 4mm B.571.067 3 mm
CV50BWN08M600 8 28 152 30 10 3.53 BSS03M014 4mm B.571.067 3 mm
CV50BWN10M244 10 35 62 35 10 3.2 BSS03M018 5mm B.571.068 4 mm
CV50BWN10M600 10 35 152 35 10 3.93 BSS03M018 5mm B.571.068 4 mm
CV50BWN12M264 12 42 67 40 10 3.3 BSS03M023 6mm B.571.074 5 mm
CV50BWN12M600 12 42 152 40 10 4.14 BSS03M023 6mm B.571.074 5 mm
CV50BWN14M264 14 44 67 40 10 3.33 BSS03M023 6mm B.571.074 5 mm
CV50BWN14M600 14 44 152 40 10 4.34 BSS03M023 6mm B.571.074 5 mm
CV50BWN16M275 16 48 70 43 10 3.4 BSS03M025 6mm B.571.075 6 mm
CV50BWN16M600 16 48 152 43 10 4.6 BSS03M025 6mm B.571.075 6 mm
CV50BWN18M275 18 50 70 43 10 3.41 BSS03M025 6mm B.571.075 6 mm
CV50BWN18M600 18 50 152 43 10 4.6 BSS03M025 6mm B.571.075 6 mm
CV50BWN20M275 20 52 70 45 10 3.4 BSS03M026 8mm B.571.076 6 mm
CV50BWN20M600 20 52 152 45 10 4.71 BSS03M026 8mm B.571.076 6 mm
CV50BWN25M375 25 65 95 50 10 4.2 BSS03M027 10mm B.571.076 6 mm
CV50BWN25M600 25 65 152 50 10 5.54 BSS03M027 10mm B.571.076 6 mm
CV50BWN32M388 32 72 99 54 10 4.5 BSS03M029 10mm B.571.076 6 mm
CV50BWN3M2600 32 72 152 54 10 6.06 BSS03M029 10mm B.571.076 6 mm
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
Dynamically Balanced at : G6.3@15,000 RPM
Order Example : CV40BWN10M244
Dynamically balanced on Request
G2.5@20,000 RPM
Order Example : CV40BWN10M244G2.5
Scope of Supply : Basic Tool Holder, Lockscrew
Accessories : To be ordered seperately
Pull Stud : Page No.
All details are subject to change without Notice